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Women / 7 / B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addison Rafferty562
Xtreme Altitude

9.775 9.775 9.7009.650 38.900
1 1T 1T 1 1 

1 

Kiera Harris426
Stars Gym-Houston

9.300 9.625 9.6009.350 37.875
9T 4 8 3T 2T

2T

Ryan Teague236
Crenshaw

9.500 9.600 9.4509.325 37.875
5T 5 9T 4T 2T

2T

Ella Easton512
Aga

9.250 9.675 9.2509.550 37.725
10 3 3 11T 3 

3 

Jolie Middlebrook272
Dynamo

9.475 9.450 9.4009.325 37.650
6 10T 9T 6 4 

4 

Katie Donahue438
Texas Best Gymnastic

9.500 9.725 9.3259.075 37.625
5T 2 12 8 5 

5 

Julie Moons191
Aim

9.350 9.500 9.4509.300 37.600
8T 8T 10 4T 6 

6 

Maya Walker451
Texas Dreams Gymnast

9.700 9.450 9.6258.800 37.575
2 10T 14 2 7 

7 

Brooklynn Saparto406
Reflex Gymnastics

9.300 9.775 9.3009.175 37.550
9T 1T 11 9 8T

8T

Camrie Chatham266
Dynamo

9.625 8.900 9.6009.425 37.550
3 14 6T 3T 8T

8T

Katie Lockard574
CGI

9.350 9.550 9.2009.400 37.500
8T 6 7 13T 9 

9 

Kiersten Matthews349
Kansas Gymnastics

9.225 9.500 9.2009.425 37.350
11 8T 6T 13T 10 

10 

Allison Shah413
Richardson Gymnastic

9.150 9.275 9.3509.450 37.225
13 13 5 7 11 

11 

Clara Sheppard514
Aga

8.925 9.400 9.1759.650 37.150
14 11 1T 14 12 

12 

Maddie Beers445
Texas Dreams Gymnast

9.500 9.350 9.2508.850 36.950
5T 12 13 11T 13 

13 

Story Rondeau567
Aspen Gymnastics

9.350 8.725 9.2759.500 36.850
8T 15 4 10 14 

14 

Katelin Hong482
WOGA

9.600 8.450 9.1509.575 36.775
4 16 2 15 15 

15 

Lolah Enna257
Diamond Gymnastics

9.425 9.475 9.2258.425 36.550
7 9 15 12 16 

16 

Trinity Hindman457
The Rock

9.175 8.250 9.4258.375 35.225
12 17 16 5 17 

17 

Jeleah Dorsey411
Reflex Gymnastics

9.300 9.525 9.2000.000 28.025
9T 7 17 13T 18 

18 
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